Farnell Page 346 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:22
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

FEL-SM1WWWC White 4 100
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
FEL-SM1WBWC 873-9021● 823.00 731.00 671.00 611.00 – –
FEL-SM1WCWC 873-9030● 906.00 805.00 738.00 671.00 – –
FEL-SM1WGWC 873-9048● 906.00 805.00 738.00 671.00 – –
FEL-SM1WYWC 873-9056● 611.00 544.00 499.00 453.00 – –
FEL-SM1WRWC 873-9064● 611.00 544.00 499.00 453.00 – –
FEL-SM1WWWC 873-9072● 823.00 731.00 671.00 611.00 – –
A range of high brightness, high reliability SMT LEDS in the
industry standard PLCC-2 package.
The Agilent range features SMT package enhancements over
conventional PLCC-2 devices with availabilty in a broad range of
colours and dice technologies including AllGaP, InGaN and TS
AllnGaP.
Luminous Luminous
Intensity Intensity
View (mcd) min. (mcd) typ. If (mA) PIV Mftrs. Order
Colour angle @ 20mA @ 20mA max max List No. Code
Untinted Clear Lens
Red 140° 3.6 6 30 5V QTLP650C-2 102-1311
Yellow 140° 3.6 6 30 5V QTLP650C-3 102-1313
Green 140° 6 10 30 5V QTLP650C-4 102-1315
Red 140 9 15 30 5V QTLP650C-7 102-1316
Untinted Diffused Lens
Red 160° 2.4 4 30 5 QTLP650D-2 102-1323
Yellow 160° 2.4 4 20 5 QTLP650D-3 102-1324
Green 160° 4 6.5 30 5 QTLP650D-4 102-1325
Bicolour, Untinted Clear Lens
Red and Yellow 140° 2.5/ 4/ 30/ 5 QTLP650C-23 102-1312
Green and Yellow 140° 6.5/4 6.5/6.5 20/30 5 QTLP650C-34 102-1314
Red and Green 140° 9/4 15/6.5 30/30 5 QTLP650C-74 102-1317
Superbright, Untinted Clear Lens
Blue 140° 20 30 30 5 QTLP650C-B 102-1318
Orange 140° 15 30 30 5 QTLP650C-E 102-1319
Red 140° 15 30 30 5 QTLP650C-R 102-1320
Yellow 140° 15 35 20 5 QTLP650C-Y 102-1322
Price Each
Colours Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Superbright, Untinted Clear Lens
Orange 359-9700‡ 15.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 – –